
2026 EVENT CALENDAR 
Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday February 13, 7-8pm

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday February 14, 9am-1pm

Competition Team Practice Begins Saturday February 21

Garden State Championships (West Deptford, NJ) Saturday March 28

Easter/Spring Break - No Classes Thur - Sat April 2-4

Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday April 10, 7-8pm

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday April 11, 9am-1pm

Min's Karate Break-A-Thon Saturday May 23

Memorial Day – No Classes Monday May 25

Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday May 29, 7-8pm

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday May 30, 9am-1pm

All Martial Arts National Championships (Monroeville, PA) Saturday June 6

Summer Break - No Classes Mon - Sat June 8-12

Min’s Karate Summer Camp Mon - Fri June 8-12

Independence Day - No Classes Thur-Fri July 3-4

Master Paul Kim’s TKD Tournament (Medina, OH) Saturday July 11

Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday August 14, 7-8pm 

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday August 15, 9am-1pm

Labor Day – No Classes Monday September 7

Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday October  9, 7-8pm 

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday October 10, 9am-1pm

Min’s Karate Halloween Costume Party TBA TBA

Trick or Treat - No Classes TBA TBA

Thanksgiving – No Classes Wed-Fri November 25 – 27

Dongyang Haedong Kumdo Federation Promotion Test Friday December 11, 7-8pm

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Promotion Tests Saturday December 12, 9am-1pm

Christmas – No Classes Thur-Fri Dec 24 – 25

New Years - No Classes Thur-Fri Dec 31 - Jan 1

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


